Group Name

Intergroup Association, Inc.

7th Traditions Group Contributions
Januaryl 2022 through May 31, 2022

Amount

1500 Group (Bay Area)
1502 Group

3 O'Clock Group

494 Lunch Bunch Group

4th Promise Group

6 O'Clock Group

6th Street Group of AA

730 PM Humpday Group
A-1 Group

Angleton Group

Atascocita Group

Avalon Happy Hour Group
Bacliff Group

Beach Group Meeting
Bellaire 12 & 12 Group

Boys of Avenue B

Breakfast with Bill

Bridge to Shore Group
Bunker Hill Tues Group
Calument Friends

Caring & Sharing Group
Champions Group
Chapelwood Group

Clean Air Group

Copperfield Willingness Group
Cy-Fair Group

Cypresswood Group
Desiderata Group

Early Bird Group of Kingwood
Early Workers

Eye Opener Group

Eyes Wide Shut Group (Lambda)
Falcon Wing Group

Four Horsemen Group
Fourth Dimension Group
Friday Night Survivors Group
Friends of Bill W. Group

Fry Road Group

Genesis Group

Good News Group (Humble)
Good Times Group
Goodrich Serenity Group
Happy Hour Group

Heights Group

High Hopes Group

150.00
300.00
177.28
40.00
275.00
149.44
100.00
92.00
177.75
50.00
60.00
378.50
250.00
251.26
215.00
112.00
100.00
30.00
220.00
150.00
5,010.00
331.66
136.00
175.00
295.00
25.00
3,459.91
50.00
240.00
133.33
125.00
100.00
135.00
419.12
594.00
52.31
611.17
180.00
110.00
560.00
450.24
20.00
276.00
50.00
184.00
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High Nooners Group

High Road To Recovery
Hockley Group

In The Solution

Joe and Charlie Step Meeting
Journey Group

Just for Today Group (Waller)
Katy 12&12 Group

Katy 164 Group

Katy Crossroads Group

Keep It Simple Sweetheart Group
Keep On Steppin Group
Keystone Meeting

La Branch Street Group

La Porte Group

Lackapower Group

Lake Woodlands Group
Lakeside Group of Porter
Live at Five Group (League City)
Lunch Bunch Group

Memorial Bend Group
Memorial Going Home Group
Men's Outpost Group

Mens Step Up Group
Missouri City Women's Group

Monday Morning Women's Group

Monday Night Heights Survivors Group

Nassau Bay Men's Group

New Day Group

New Oxford Group

Northshore Group

Old River Group

Open Air Group

Open Door Group Bellaire
Outlaw Safecrackers-Mens
Phoenix Group of Galveston
Plantation Group

Poker Night Group

Post Oak Group

Primary Purpose Group-Houston
Primary Purpose Group-Woodlands
Promises Group (Windfern)
Reflections Group

Rose-Rich Group

Rosewood Thursday Group

127.88
100.00
150.00
515.00
36.00
135.65
104.00
1,404.71
130.00
68.90
50.00
161.00
334.00
30.00
115.28
168.23
210.60
46.26
237.95
29.38
200.00
120.75
500.00
258.00
31.50
95.85
280.00
39.45
100.00
220.00
20.00
100.00
280.00
500.00
306.00
40.00
288.64
300.00
425.00
652.18
751.98
872.89
37.62
197.40
351.50
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Rule 62 Group Brookshire

Safe Harbor Group (Woodlands)
Sage Piney Point Women's Group
Saturday Solutions Group

Second Chance Group

Serenity Group-League City
Serenity Group of the Woodlands
Sister in Sobriety Texas

Sisters of Serenity - Katy

Sisters Share Group

Spring Branch Memorial Group
Spring Group

ST Johns

St. Lukes Group of AA

Step Up Step Out Group

Sunrise Celebrators

Sunrise Group

Sunset Group (Pasadena)
Survivors Group-St Phillips Church
SYBS Group (Magnolia)

Telge Road Women's Group

The Business Group

The Good Morning Group Big Book Study
The Speakeasy Group

There Is A Solution-Katy

Third Tradition Group

This Side of the Lake Group
Tomball Acceptance Group
Tradition Five Group

Tri-Cities Group

Tuesday Night River Oaks Group
Tuesday Night Step Study

Twelve O'Clock High

Under the Oaks Group

We Are Not Saints Group

West Spring Group

Westchase Nooners

What's the Point Group

White Flag Group

Wild West Group

Willis Fellowship Group

Women With Purpose

Woodland Heights Women's Group
Working With Others Group - Pasadena
Working With Others Group - West

143.57
2,275.00
137.78
98.00
998.65
774.00
1,101.64
682.00
125.00
255.60
20.00
50.00
24.46
400.00
94.04
125.00
347.14
130.51
106.65
539.00
12.75
278.00
156.00
10.00
74.78
300.00
750.00
169.23
159.51
1,668.34
100.00
531.77
500.00
103.00
100.00
1,620.00
795.00
125.00
56.63
146.36
34.19
166.97
26.35
7.00
200.00
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