

Intergroup Association, Inc.
7th Traditions Group Contributions
January 1 2022 through May 31, 2022

Group Name	Amount
1500 Group (Bay Area)	150.00
1502 Group	300.00
3 O'Clock Group	177.28
494 Lunch Bunch Group	40.00
4th Promise Group	275.00
6 O'Clock Group	149.44
6th Street Group of AA	100.00
730 PM Humpday Group	92.00
A-1 Group	177.75
Angleton Group	50.00
Atascocita Group	60.00
Avalon Happy Hour Group	378.50
Bacliff Group	250.00
Beach Group Meeting	251.26
Bellaire 12 & 12 Group	215.00
Boys of Avenue B	112.00
Breakfast with Bill	100.00
Bridge to Shore Group	30.00
Bunker Hill Tues Group	220.00
Calument Friends	150.00
Caring & Sharing Group	5,010.00
Champions Group	331.66
Chapelwood Group	136.00
Clean Air Group	175.00
Copperfield Willingness Group	295.00
Cy-Fair Group	25.00
Cypresswood Group	3,459.91
Desiderata Group	50.00
Early Bird Group of Kingwood	240.00
Early Workers	133.33
Eye Opener Group	125.00
Eyes Wide Shut Group (Lambda)	100.00
Falcon Wing Group	135.00
Four Horsemen Group	419.12
Fourth Dimension Group	594.00
Friday Night Survivors Group	52.31
Friends of Bill W. Group	611.17
Fry Road Group	180.00
Genesis Group	110.00
Good News Group (Humble)	560.00
Good Times Group	450.24
Goodrich Serenity Group	20.00
Happy Hour Group	276.00
Heights Group	50.00
High Hopes Group	184.00

Intergroup Association, Inc.
7th Traditions Group Contributions
January1 2022 through May 31, 2022

Group Name	Amount
High Nooners Group	127.88
High Road To Recovery	100.00
Hockley Group	150.00
In The Solution	515.00
Joe and Charlie Step Meeting	36.00
Journey Group	135.65
Just for Today Group (Waller)	104.00
Katy 12&12 Group	1,404.71
Katy 164 Group	130.00
Katy Crossroads Group	68.90
Keep It Simple Sweetheart Group	50.00
Keep On Steppin Group	161.00
Keystone Meeting	334.00
La Branch Street Group	30.00
La Porte Group	115.28
Lackapower Group	168.23
Lake Woodlands Group	210.60
Lakeside Group of Porter	46.26
Live at Five Group (League City)	237.95
Lunch Bunch Group	29.38
Memorial Bend Group	200.00
Memorial Going Home Group	120.75
Men's Outpost Group	500.00
Mens Step Up Group	258.00
Missouri City Women's Group	31.50
Monday Morning Women's Group	95.85
Monday Night Heights Survivors Group	280.00
Nassau Bay Men's Group	39.45
New Day Group	100.00
New Oxford Group	220.00
Northshore Group	20.00
Old River Group	100.00
Open Air Group	280.00
Open Door Group Bellaire	500.00
Outlaw Safecrackers-Mens	306.00
Phoenix Group of Galveston	40.00
Plantation Group	288.64
Poker Night Group	300.00
Post Oak Group	425.00
Primary Purpose Group-Houston	652.18
Primary Purpose Group-Woodlands	751.98
Promises Group (Windfern)	872.89
Reflections Group	37.62
Rose-Rich Group	197.40
Rosewood Thursday Group	351.50

Intergroup Association, Inc.
7th Traditions Group Contributions
January 1 2022 through May 31, 2022

Group Name	Amount
Rule 62 Group Brookshire	143.57
Safe Harbor Group (Woodlands)	2,275.00
Sage Piney Point Women's Group	137.78
Saturday Solutions Group	98.00
Second Chance Group	998.65
Serenity Group-League City	774.00
Serenity Group of the Woodlands	1,101.64
Sister in Sobriety Texas	682.00
Sisters of Serenity - Katy	125.00
Sisters Share Group	255.60
Spring Branch Memorial Group	20.00
Spring Group	50.00
ST Johns	24.46
St. Lukes Group of AA	400.00
Step Up Step Out Group	94.04
Sunrise Celebrators	125.00
Sunrise Group	347.14
Sunset Group (Pasadena)	130.51
Survivors Group-St Phillips Church	106.65
SYBS Group (Magnolia)	539.00
Telge Road Women's Group	12.75
The Business Group	278.00
The Good Morning Group Big Book Study	156.00
The Speakeasy Group	10.00
There Is A Solution-Katy	74.78
Third Tradition Group	300.00
This Side of the Lake Group	750.00
Tomball Acceptance Group	169.23
Tradition Five Group	159.51
Tri-Cities Group	1,668.34
Tuesday Night River Oaks Group	100.00
Tuesday Night Step Study	531.77
Twelve O'Clock High	500.00
Under the Oaks Group	103.00
We Are Not Saints Group	100.00
West Spring Group	1,620.00
Westchase Nooners	795.00
What's the Point Group	125.00
White Flag Group	56.63
Wild West Group	146.36
Willis Fellowship Group	34.19
Women With Purpose	166.97
Woodland Heights Women's Group	26.35
Working With Others Group - Pasadena	7.00
Working With Others Group - West	200.00